DATE: 07/14/08

STATE CITY

AK ANCHORAGE
NORTH POLE

AL SEMMES

AZ FORT DEFIANCE

CA LOS ANGELES
NAPA
SAN MARCOS

Co CENTENNIAL

CT BETHEL
BRIDGEPORT
HAMDEN
HARTFORD
MIDDLEBURY
NEW HAVEN

NEW MILFORD

ROCKY HILL

SHELTON

WATERFORD

DC WASHINGTON

DE DOVER
WILMINGTON

NRC LICENSING ACTIONS RECEIVED FROM JUNE 1 THRU 30, 2008

APPLICANT NAME

ALASKA HEART INSTITUTE, LLC
PROVIDENCE HOSPITAL

MAPPA, INC.

INDUSTRIAL CONTROL OPTIMIZATION
THE NAVAJO NATION

CITIZEN WATCH CO OF AMERICA, INC
SUPRA BRANDS GROUP LLC
GUNTER MEELIS USA, INC.

POWERTECH(USA) INC

SPECIAL TESTING LABORATORIES, INC.
MEGAN, LLC

CARDIOLOGY CONSULTANTS, P.C.
CONNECTICUT, STATE OF

HARTFORD CARDIOLOGY GROUP, LLC

ST. FRANCIS HOSPITAL & MEDICAL CTR.
CHEMTURA CORPORATION

BIORELIX, INC.

CARDIOLOGY GROUP, P.C. (THE)
SCHULZ ELECTRIC COMPANY

YALE-NEW HAVEN HOSPITAL
ENERGYSOLUTIONS, LLS

NEW MILFORD HOSPITAL

GARG CONSULTING SERVICES, INC.
SUPERIOR UV TECHNOLOGIES

SWISS ARMY BRANDS, INC.
MISTRAS GROUP, INC.

AMERICAN UNIVERSITY
HOWARD UNIVERSITY

NAVY, DEPARTMENT OF THE
SMITHSONIAN INSTITUTION

DELAWARE HEART & VASCULAR, P.A.
ALFRED I. DUPONT HOSP. FOR CHILDREN
E. 1. DU PONT DE NEMOURS & CO.

LICENSE NO.
50-29111-01
50-17838-01
50-23306-01

01-25550-01

04-19004-02E
04-23959-01E

05-29246-01

06-30361-01
06-19279-01
06-30811-01

06-00854-03
06-00221-08
06-31263-01
06-30162-01
06-31045-01
06-30445-01
06-20775-01
06-17892-01
06-28785-01

06-28699-02E
06-30317-01

08-08371-05
08-03075-07
45-23645-01NA
08-05938-13

07-31237-01
07-16199-01
07-00455-43E

DOCKET

3034474
3013426
3020884

3035658

3037769

3015194
3037553
3037770

3037387

3034318
3017254
3036245
3037785
3037776
3001246
3003759
3037508
3033588
3036931
3034705
3022060
3013596
3032913
3037767
3037784
3032524
3034177

3022261
3001321
3029462
3030945

3037447
3010568
3036941

LICENSE
REGION
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DATE

RECEIVED
20080610
20080602
20080606

20080623

20080602

20080604
20080612
20080610

20080603

20080630
20080630
20080623
20080616
20080606
20080619
20080616
20080627
20080623
20080620
20080617
20080618
20080624
20080602
20080609
20080606
20080603
20080620

20080617
20080616
20080612
20080602

20080630
20080626
20080630

LICENSE
TYPE
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1

HI HONOLULU
1D BOISE
CALDWELL

DATE: 07/14/08

STATE CITY

1D NAMPA

IL ELMHURST

IN CONNERSVILLE
EVANSVILLE

FORT WAYNE

FRANKLIN
INDIANAPOLIS

JEFFERSONVILLE
MERRILLVILLE
MONTICELLO
MUNSTER

NEWBURGH
PRINCETON
SEYMOUR
SPEED

MA WESTFIELD
WILMINGTON

MD ABERDEEN PROV. GRD.
BEL AIR
BETHESDA

E. 1. DU PONT DE NEMOURS & CO., INC
GREEN STONE ENGINEERING, LLC

CATARACT & VISION CENTER OF HAWAII
HAWAIlI MEDICAL CENTER, LLC

PSI, INC.
STRATA, INC.
WEST VALLEY MEDICAL CENTER, INC.

NRC LICENSING ACTIONS RECEIVED FROM JUNE 1 THRU 30,

APPLICANT NAME

PROJECT ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS LTD
AMERICAN DIAGNOSTIC MEDICINE

FAYETTE MEMORIAL HOSPITAL
INDIANA UNIVERSITY SCHOOL OF MED.
OPEN MRI, LLC

QHG OF INDIANA, INC.

JOHNSON COUNTY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL
CLARK-DIETZ, INC.

INDIANAPOLIS VETERINARY REFERRAL
METHODIST HOSPITAL

ST. VINCENT HOSP. & HLTH. CARE CNTR
RIVER CITIES CARDIOLOGY
CARDIOVASCULAR CLINICS, P.C.
WHITE COUNTY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL
COMMUNITY HOSPITAL, THE

HAMMOND CLINIC

ONCOLOGY HEMATOLOGY ASSOCIATES
GIBSON GENERAL HOSPITAL

JACKSON COUNTY SCHNECK MEM. HOSP.
ESSROC CEMENT CORPORATION

SEVERN TRENT LABORATORIES, INC.
GE HOMELAND PROTECTION, INC.

ARMY, DEPARTMENT OF THE
BAY STATE GEO-STRUCTURAL
HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES, DEPT. OF
UNIFORMED SERVICES UNIVERSITY OF

07-00455-27

53-11966-01

11-27705-01MD

11-27320-01
11-27087-01

LICENSE NO.

11-29224-01

12-32597-01

13-16518-01
13-15734-01
13-32112-01
13-01535-01

13-14817-01

13-02063-01
13-00133-02
13-26510-01
13-32122-01
13-20352-01
13-15882-01
13-16680-01

13-18524-01
13-05605-01
13-26609-01

20-19545-03
20-23904-01E

19-12056-02
19-31280-01
19-00296-17
19-08330-02

3003859
3037782

3037793
3003557

3035770
3032206
3032242

2008

DOCKET

3037126

3037037

3011441
3009673
3034799
3001594

3008553
3037766
3037765
3001603
3001579
3033227
3034833
3018288
3009964
3011477
3037771
3013826
3001622
3033669

3034361
3036457

3004555
3037556
3008478
3004545
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20080626 4
20080613 2

20080630 2
20080603 8

20080605 4
20080623 4
20080606 8

PAGE: 2
DATE LICENSE
RECEIVED TYPE

20080606 4

20080624

IN

20080603
20080626
20080626
20080603
20080610
20080630
20080602
20080602
20080606
20080602
20080606
20080609
20080624
20080617
20080617
20080610
20080624
20080627
20080626
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Mi

ADRIAN
ANN ARBOR

BRIGHTON
DETROIT

FLINT
GREENVILLE
JACKSON

KENTWOOD
LANSING

LIVONIA
MIDLAND

MOUNT CLEMENS

DATE: 07/14/08

STATE

MN

CITY

MOUNT PLEASANT
PARMA

PAW PAW
PETOSKEY
PONTIAC

REED CITY
ROCHESTER
ROSEVILLE
SOUTHFIELD
STERLING HEIGHTS

TAWAS CITY
WARREN
WAYNE
WYANDOTTE

ST. PAUL

EMMA L. BIXBY MEDICAL CENTER
MEDICAL PHYSICS CONSULTANTS, INC.
WARNER-LAMBERT, LLC

CT1 AND ASSOCIATES, INC.

DETROIT, CITY OF (ENGINEERING DIV.)
KARMANOS CANCER CENTER

MCLAREN REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER
MICHIGAN CARDIOLOGY, P.C.

WEST MICHIGAN CARDIOLOGY, P.C.
JACKSON COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION
MEDI-PHYSICS, INC.

DLZ MICHIGAN, INC.

INGHAM REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER
THORACIC & CARDIOVASCULAR INSTITUTE
TRINITY HEALTH-MICHIGAN

DOW CHEMICAL COMPANY

MIDMICHIGAN MEDICAL CENTER

MOUNT CLEMENS REGIONAL MEDICAL CTR.

NRC LICENSING ACTIONS RECEIVED

APPLICANT NAME

CENTRAL MICHIGAN COMMUNITY HOSPITAL
JANX

LAKEVIEW COMMUNITY HOSPITAL
MICHIGAN HEART & VASCULAR SPEC.,P.C
AMERICAN ONCOLOGIC ASSOCIATES MI/PC

ST. JOSEPH MERCY - OAKLAND
SPECTRUM HEALTH - REED CITY CAMPUS
MOON PAK, MD

EASTSIDE CARDIOVASCULAR MEDICINE,PC
MILLENNIUM DIAGNOSTIC CENTER
CARDIOVASCULAR CONSULTANTS, P.C.
KHULLAR, MD & ASSOCIATES, PLLC
TAWAS ST. JOSEPH HOSPITAL

AGGARWAL & ASSOCIATES, M.D."S, P.C.
MICHIGAN CARDIOLOGY, P.C.

BASF CORPORATION

WYANDOTTE, CITY OF

3M COMPANY

21-03194-01
21-20153-01
21-01443-06
21-17007-01
21-24406-02
21-04127-06
21-04171-04
21-32110-01
21-32147-01

21-26707-01MD
21-32631-01
21-04073-01
21-20313-01
21-14849-01
21-00265-06
21-01549-02
21-04080-01

FROM JUNE 1 THRU 30,

LICENSE NO.
21-08966-01
21-16560-01
21-26716-01
21-32345-01
21-26488-01

21-11651-01
21-32023-01

21-26263-01
21-32035-01
21-32102-01
21-32701-01
21-18979-01
21-32405-01
21-32468-01
21-00627-02
21-25984-01

22-00057-61

3002027
3018026
3004794
3012040
3034061
3009376
3002048
3034796
3034906
3037787
3034090
3037334
3002037
3018237
3008159
3004783
3002013
3002040

2008

DOCKET

3002078
3011772
3034119
3035824
3033134

3002104
3034534
3037786
3032009
3034561
3034767
3037774
3017606
3036037
3036384
3004787
3030852

3014999
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20080602
20080602
20080606
20080612
20080624
20080612
20080618
20080611
20080609
20080624
20080624
20080603
20080619
20080612
20080624
20080610
20080612
20080627

DATE

RECEIVED
20080623
20080624
20080619
20080613
20080603
20080626
20080613
20080613
20080624
20080625
20080602
20080611
20080610
20080624
20080613
20080618
20080617
20080612

20080624
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1

MO

MT

BLOOMSDALE
BRIDGETON

CAPE GIRARDEAU

CHESTERFIELD
COLUMBIA
CRYSTAL CITY
FESTUS

FORT LEONARD WOOD

HANNIBAL
KANSAS CITY

LOUISIANA
MARYVILLE
ROLLA
SPRINGFIELD
ST. JOSEPH
ST. LOUIS

WARRENSBURG
WILDWOOD

BILLINGS

DATE: 07/14/08

STATE

NC

ND

CITY
BOZEMAN
GLENDIVE
HELENA
MOLT

BEAUFORT
CHARLOTTE
MEBANE

B1SMARCK

HOLCIM (US) INC.
MIDWEST TESTING, INC.

SOUTHEAST MISSOURI

CHESTERFIELD, CITY OF
ANALYTICAL BI0O-CHEMISTRY LABS._,

JEFFERSON MEMORIAL HOSPITAL

BUZZ1 UNICEM USA

ARMY, DEPARTMENT OF THE

HOSPITAL

HANNIBAL CLINIC OPERATIONS, LLC
BURNS & MCDONNELL ENGINEER. CO.,INC

CARGILL,
HERCULES

INC.
INCORPORATED

ST. FRANCIS HOSPITAL
PHELPS COUNTY REGIONAL MEDICAL CNTR
ST. JOHN®"S HOSPITAL-SPRINGFIELD
HEARTLAND REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER
AMERICAN RADIOLABELED CHEMICALS

GATEWAY CARDIOLOGY, P.C.

MALLINCKRODT INC.
METRO HEART GROUP OF ST. LOUIS,

MISSOURI

SHALOM SERVICES CORPORATION

BAPTIST MEDICAL CENTER

ST. ANTHONY®"S MEDICAL CENTER
TOWN & COUNTRY CARDIOVASCULAR GROUP

WESTERN MISSOURI

MEDICAL CENTER

MARIAN MEDICAL SERVICES, LLC

GEOSCIENCE, PLLP

NRC LICENSING ACTIONS RECEIVED FROM JUNE 1 THRU 30,

APPLICANT NAME

MORRISON-MAIERLE, INC.

GLENDIVE MEDICAL CENTER

ST. PETER"S COMMUNITY HOSPITAL

MATTINGLY TESTING SERVICES,

COMMERCE, DEPARTMENT OF
STERIGENICS INTERNATIONAL,

INC.

INC.

INC

INC

WALTER KIDDE PORTABLE EQUIPMENT INC

BASIN ELECTRIC POWER COOPERATIVE

24-24619-02
24-00128-03
24-23426-01
24-13365-01
24-18315-01

24-32221-01
24-32619-01
24-26722-01
24-25817-01
24-03060-01
24-26415-01
24-18295-01
24-00866-02
24-18287-01
24-21362-01
24-32202-01

24-04206-08MD

24-32184-01
24-11128-02

24-32655-01
24-01041-04
24-32661-01
24-32222-01
24-29248-01

25-29266-01

LICENSE NO.

25-17563-01
25-17265-01
25-12453-02
25-21479-01
32-00426-02
32-23858-01E

33-18224-01

3037779
3032036
3002264
3031272
3005154
3014837
3037781
3035257
3037200
3034134
3030134
3005086
3032795
3014804
3002285
3014791
3020567
3035167
3018546
3035037
3008325

3037474
3010108
3037494
3035258
3037399

3037480

2008

DOCKET

3012975
3012470
3010917
3020836

3005594
3037764
3034526

3014682

WWWWWWWWwWwWwWwwWwwwwwwwwww

AWWWW

A

LICENSE
REGION

N

20080612
20080603
20080617
20080619
20080610
20080617
20080618
20080611
20080609
20080623
20080611
20080619
20080609
20080610
20080627
20080617
20080624
20080624
20080618
20080619
20080610
20080630
20080602
20080603
20080624
20080610
20080620
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PAGE: 4

DATE

RECEIVED
20080609 4
20080616 8
20080606 4
20080613 4

LICENSE

20080618 4
20080603 1
20080606 3

20080613 4



1

NE

NJ

SCOTTSBLUFF

BAYONNE
BROWNS MILLS
CRANBURY
EDISON
ELIZABETH

FLEMINGTON
JERSEY CITY

LAKEWOOD

MANANLAPAN
MIDLAND PARK
MORRISTOWN
MURRAY HILL

NEW BRUNSWICK

NEWARK

OLD BRIDGE
PATERSON
RARITAN
ROCKAWAY
SKTLLMAN
SUMMIT
TINTON FALLS
TOMS RIVER
TOTOWA
TOWACO
TRENTON
VOORHEES
WAYNE

WEST ORANGE
WESTWOOD

DATE: 07/14/08

STATE CITY

ALBUQUERQUE

PANHANDLE GEOTECH & ENVIRON INC

BAYONNE HOSPITAL CENTER

DEBORAH HEART & LUNG CENTER

PALATIN TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

MENLO PARK MEDICAL GROUP

PET SCAN OF NEW JERSEY

TRINITAS HOSP-WILLIAMSON ST. CAMPUS
HUNTERDON CARDIOVASCULAR ASSOC.
GREENVILLE HOSPITAL

JERSEY CITY MEDICAL CENTER CAMPUS

CHANDRU JAIN, M.D., P.C.
KIMBALL MEDICAL CENTER

ONCOLOGY SERVICES INTERNATIONAL
GARDEN STATE HEART CARE, PC

A. REGINATTO SOILS, INC.
MORRISTOWN MEMORIAL HOSPITAL
BELL LABORATORIES

HEMISPHERX BIOPHARMA, INC.

JOHNSON & JOHNSON

COLUMBUS HOSPITAL

PULMONARY ASSOCS. OF MIDDLESEX

ST. JOSEPH®"S REGIONAL MEDICAL CTR
ORTHO-CLINICAL DIAGNOSTICS, INC.
NUCLEAR DIAGNOSTIC PRODUCTS, INC.
JOHNSON&JOHNSON CONSUMER COMPANIES,
ATLANTIC HEALTH SYSTEM

CARDIAC CARE CENTER

OCEAN CARDIOVASCULAR

ARISTON RADIOLOGY ASSOCS., L.L.C.
BETACONTROL OF AMERICA, INC.

NEW JERSEY DEPT. OF TRANSPORTATION
VIRTUA HEALTH SYS-WEST JERSEY HOSP.
GUPTA, AJAY K., M.D.

CARDIOLOGY GROUP (THE)

WESTWOOD CARDIOLOGY ASSOCIATES

NRC LICENSING ACTIONS RECEIVED FROM JUNE 1 THRU 30,

APPLICANT NAME

EBERLINE SERVICES, INC.

29-12253-01
29-18190-01
29-30383-01
29-30809-01
29-30840-01
29-04333-01
29-30542-01
29-14859-01
29-01663-01

29-30463-01
29-14017-01
SUB-1590

29-30740-01
29-05139-03
SMB-1260

29-00170-03
29-00170-08
29-19964-01
29-00206-07
29-07213-03
29-30733-01
29-10191-02
29-16223-01

29-30500-01MD

29-17001-02
29-03308-01
29-30501-01

29-02023-06
29-23394-02G
29-05943-01
29-01862-02
29-30132-01
29-30214-01
29-30454-01

LICENSE NO.

30-23706-01E

3037783

3002547
3014634
3034418
3036233
3036417
3002476
3035260
3008198
3002439

3034788
3001980
4009065
3037790
3036046
3002482
4008478
3005224
3036894
3019609
3011969
3009949
3036015
3002526
3010611
3034940
3017839
3002471
3034941
3037775
3032352
3034152
3005315
3002443
3033476
3033828
3034754

2008

DOCKET

3030357
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LICENSE
REGION

20080623

N

20080627
20080602
20080625
20080616
20080630
20080626
20080619
20080619
20080603
20080627
20080605
20080630
20080611
20080626
20080619
20080603
20080617
20080617
20080630
20080618
20080611
20080627
20080609
20080604
20080611
20080612
20080611
20080618
20080606
20080602
20080612
20080602
20080609
20080612
20080608
20080616
20080617
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DATE LICENSE
RECEIVED TYPE

20080609 4



NY

OH

PA

PR

SD

X

VA

HAMBURG

CANTON
CINCINNATI

CLEVELAND

WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP

PITTSBURGH

SPRING HOUSE
UNTONTOWN

AGUADILLA
BAYAMON
CAROL INA
FAJARDO
ISABELA
PONCE

SAN JUAN

SIOUX FALLS

FT. HOOD
HOUSTON
PASADENA

ABINGDON
CHANTILLY
CHESAPEAKE
FREDERICKSBURG
GAINESVILLE
GLEN ALLEN
HAMPTON

HOPEWELL
MARTINSVILLE
MIDLOTHIAN
NEWPORT NEWS
POWHATAN
R1CHMOND

ROANOKE

RUCKERSVILLE
WILL TAMSBURG

SJB SERVICES, INC.

SHARED P.E.T. IMAGING, LLC

H. C. NUTTING COMPANY
OHMART/VEGA CORPORATION

NATIONAL AERONAUTICS & SPACE ADM.
CESO TESTING TECHNOLOGY, INC.

CONSOLIDATION COAL COMPANY
SYSTEM ONE

ROHM & HAAS COMPANY

CHERRY TREE MEDICAL ASSOCIATES

HOSP COMUNITARIO EL BUEN SAMARITANO
CENTRO MEDICO DEL TURABO, INC.
HEART INVESTMENT REAL ESTATE CORP
HOSPITAL HIMA SAN PABLO FAJARDO
ADVANCED SOIL ENGINEERING

DR. GAMALIER BERMUDEZ

ACP RADIOPHARMACEUTICALS

MEDICAL X-RAY CENTER, P.C.

ARMY, DEPARTMENT OF THE
PETROCHEM INSPECTION SERVICES, INC.
TEXAS GAMMA RAY

RLS & COMPANY

DIVERSIFIED LABORATORIES, INC.
MCCALLUM TESTING LABS., INC.
VIRGINIA CARDIOVASCULAR CONSULTANTS
SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION

ROOFING CONSULTING SERVICES, INC.
SENTARA CAREPLEX HOSPITAL

TIDEWATER HEART SPECIALISTS, INC.
HONEYWELL RESINS & CHEMICALS LLC
ODYSSEY IMAGING, LLC

BON SECOURS VA HEALTH SOURCE, INC
DOMINION TERMINAL ASSOCIATES

COLONY CONSTRUCTION, INC.

VIRGINIA COMMONWEALTH UNIVERSITY
VIRGINIA GEOTECHNICAL SERVICES, PC
CARILION CLINIC

CONSULTANTS IN CARDIOLOGY SVCS, INC
CTI CONSULTANTS, INC.

RIVERSIDE PHYSICIAN ASSOCIATES, INC

31-30450-01

34-30614-01
34-18882-03
34-00639-04
34-00507-16
34-26553-02

37-30938-01

37-01665-01
37-28414-01

52-25400-01
52-21325-01

52-25621-01
52-25436-01
52-31059-01
52-25361-01MD

40-27480-01

42-19113-01
42-32507-01

45-24905-01
45-19177-01
45-15325-01
45-30875-01
45-24949-01
45-19953-02
45-09087-01
45-25064-02
45-01972-05
45-25516-01
45-25187-01
45-21285-01
45-31270-01
45-00048-17
45-24945-01
45-25395-01
45-25527-01
45-23031-01
45-31138-01

3034729

3035631
3037135
3035076
3005626
3035054

3036636
3037788
3006021
3031251

3034490
3020510
3037791
3036225
3034756
3036964
3034187

3033335

3016084
3036565
3037780

3029949
3017092
3008916
3036490
3030258
3029973
3003331
3035780
3006536
3035377
3032638
3020149
3037533
3003297
3030230
3034470
3035436
3020195
3037174
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20080625

20080606
20080609
20080613
20080603
20080620

20080613
20080630
20080609
20080616

20080610
20080617
20080626
20080616
20080630
20080619
20080630

20080619

20080606
20080610
20080617

20080612
20080620
20080616
20080612
20080605
20080623
20080619
20080613
20080606
20080630
20080602
20080630
20080627
20080616
20080619
20080602
20080609
20080609
20080613

al

N ArDhWhANAD FENE RN AADDMAN

P hD

AABAMDMDIAIAMDMDDIAADMDDIAIADDDO



1

L

OCO~NOODWNE

L
0

1
3
4

WINCHESTER
WOODBR IDGE

DATE: 07/14/08

NRC LICENSING ACTIONS RECEIVED FROM JUNE 1 THRU 30,

- New License, existing licensee

- New License, new licensee
- Renewal

- Amendment

- Termination

- Decommissioning

- Financial Assurance

- Notifications

- Environmental Assessment

ICENSING REGIONS:

- Headquarters (Washington, DC)
- Region 1 (King of Prussia, PA)

- Region 11l (Lisle, IL)
- Region 1V (Arlington, TX)

WINCHESTER CARDIOLOGY & INTERNAL
GEOTECHNICAL CONSULTING&TESTING, INC

STATE CITY APPLICANT NAME
VA WOODBR IDGE TESTING TECHNOLOGIES, INC.
WA SPOKANE INLAND CARDIOLOGY ASSOCIATES PS
TACOMA ARMY, DEPARTMENT OF THE
wv APPLE GROVE M & G POLYMERS USA, LLC
CEREDO AQUILA DOCK, INC.
CHARLESTON MIDLAND TRAIL ENERGY LLC
HARPERS FERRY CONCRETE IMAGING, INC.
MORGANTOWN MONONGALIA GENERAL HOSPITAL
NEW MARTINSVILLE PPG INDUSTRIES, INC.
WETZEL COUNTY HOSPITAL
RIPLEY FOX ENGINEERING
WASHINGTON E. 1. DU PONT
Wy CHEYENNE MEMORIAL HOSPITAL OF LARAMIE CTY.
THERMOPOLIS HOT SPRINGS COUNTY MEMORIAL HOSP.
ACTIONS: 236
ICENSE TYPES:

45-25541-01
45-25135-01

LICENSE NO.

45-25007-01

11-27645-01
46-02645-03

47-25227-01
47-25500-02

47-31316-01
47-16259-01
47-01542-01
47-18320-01
47-31008-01
47-01876-01

49-01380-01
49-26949-01

3035566
3032078

2008

DOCKET

3030657

3035234
3003368

3033015
3037573
3037777
3037778
3010683
3006658
3014841
3036850
3006660

3003496
3030651

LICENSE
REGION
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20080609
20080630

DATE
RECEIVED

20080623

20080609
20080624

20080612
20080616
20080609
20080619
20080602
20080613
20080626
20080612
20080626

20080612
20080602

4
4
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